GALA SCHEDULE 2024 -2025

DATE: TIME: PROGRAM:

Saturday, October 5, 2024 10-12 Alcohol Inks

Thursday, October 17, 2024 10-12 Merrily's Card Class

Saturday, October 19, 2024 10-1:30 Watercolor -Series 3: Beginner
Saturday, October 26, 2024 10-1:30 Art Critique

Friday, November 1, 2024 6-8PM  The Secret World of the Black Bear
Saturday, November 2, 2024 10-12 Bisque: Xmas Glaze Ornament
Thursday, November 7, 2024 10-12 Bisque: Xmas Glaze Ornament
Saturday, November 9, 2024 10-1 Acrylic -Sunflowers/Gourds
Saturday, November 16, 2024 10-1:30 Art Critique

Friday, December 6, 2024 2-4 Bottle Collage

Saturday, December 14, 2024 10-12 Bottle Collage

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 4-6 Teens Explorations

Saturday, January 11, 2025 10-12:30 Needle Felting-Polar Bear
Wednesday, January 15, 2025 4-6 Teens Explorations
Wednesday, January 22, 2025 4-6 Teens Explorations
Wednesday, January 29, 2025 4-6 Teens Explorations
Wednesday, February 5, 2025 4-6 Teens Explorations

Saturday, February 8, 2025 10-12:30 Needle Felting-Landscape Painting
Wednesday, February 12, 2025 4-6 Teens Explorations

Thursday, July 10, 2025 5- Pastel- (3 Series) Part |
Thursday, July 17, 2025 5-7 Pastel- Part 2

Thursday, July 24, 2025 5- Pastel- Part 3

$40.00
FREE

$30.00
n/a

$5.00
$15.00
$15.00
$55.00
n/a

$40.00
$40.00

$150.00 All 6 weeks
$50.00

$150.00 All 6 weeks

$150.00 All 6 weeks

$150.00 All 6 weeks

$150.00 All 6 weeks
$55.00
$150.00 All 6 weeks

$80.00 All 3 classes



